
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 240.0 325.0 0

2 Sean  Miller Seaman 242.0 325.0 0

3 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 224.3 315.0 0

4 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 225.4 295.0 0

5 Derick Tejano Maize High 222.0 270.0 0

6 Kooper Scripsick SWH 237.6 265.0 0

7 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 237.6 265.0 0

8 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 242.0 245.0 0

9 Mason Oliver Goddard High School 230.0 235.0 0

10 Grant Thornwall Seaman 242.0 235.0 0

11 Cody McMahan Clay Center Community High School 230.0 225.0 0

12 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 225.0 0

13 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 226.0 215.0 0

14 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 229.8 215.0 0

15 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 235.6 215.0 0

16 Nate Kimbell Goddard High School 232.0 205.0 0

17 Yahir Monarrez SWH 238.4 205.0 0

18 Trey Cook Maize High 224.0 200.0 0

19 AJ  Buschman Riverton High School 235.0 200.0 0

20 Holden  Morris Valley Center Hornets 223.0 185.0 0

21 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 185.0 0

22 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 235.2 175.0 0

23 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 223.4 155.0 0

24 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 225.0 140.0 0

25 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 242.0 135.0 0

27 Grant Thornwall Seaman 228.9 0 0

28 Keagan shelly Seaman 242.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 242.0 550.0 0

2 Derick Tejano Maize High 222.0 505.0 0

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 237.6 475.0 0

4 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 240.0 475.0 0

5 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 225.4 455.0 0

6 Sean  Miller Seaman 242.0 455.0 0

7 Grant Thornwall Seaman 242.0 445.0 0

8 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 420.0 0

9 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 224.3 415.0 0

10 AJ  Buschman Riverton High School 235.0 390.0 0

11 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 226.0 385.0 0

12 Yahir Monarrez SWH 238.4 360.0 0

13 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 229.8 355.0 0

14 Cody McMahan Clay Center Community High School 230.0 345.0 0

15 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 235.6 340.0 0

16 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 235.2 315.0 0

17 Kooper Scripsick SWH 237.6 295.0 0

18 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 295.0 0

19 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 223.4 275.0 0

20 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 275.0 0

21 Holden  Morris Valley Center Hornets 223.0 270.0 0

22 Trey Cook Maize High 224.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 225.0 265.0 0

24 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 242.0 250.0 0

25 Grant Thornwall Seaman 228.9 0 0

26 Mason Oliver Goddard High School 230.0 0 0

27 Nate Kimbell Goddard High School 232.0 0 0

28 Keagan shelly Seaman 242.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sean  Miller Seaman 242.0 335.0 0

2 AJ  Buschman Riverton High School 235.0 260.0 0

3 Grant Thornwall Seaman 242.0 250.0 0

4 Derick Tejano Maize High 222.0 245.0 0

5 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 237.6 235.0 0

6 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 240.0 235.0 0

7 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 226.0 225.0 0

8 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 242.0 215.0 0

9 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 224.3 205.0 0

10 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 225.4 205.0 0

11 Mason Oliver Goddard High School 230.0 205.0 0

12 Nate Kimbell Goddard High School 232.0 205.0 0

13 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 235.6 205.0 0

14 Kooper Scripsick SWH 237.6 205.0 0

15 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 229.8 195.0 0

16 Yahir Monarrez SWH 238.4 195.0 0

17 Cody McMahan Clay Center Community High School 230.0 180.0 0

18 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 175.0 0

19 Holden  Morris Valley Center Hornets 223.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 223.4 155.0 0

21 Trey Cook Maize High 224.0 155.0 0

22 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 235.2 155.0 0

23 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 242.0 145.0 0

24 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 140.0 0

25 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 225.0 140.0 0

26 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 135.0 0

27 Grant Thornwall Seaman 228.9 0 0

28 Keagan shelly Seaman 242.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sean  Miller Seaman 242.0 1115.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 240.0 1035.0 8

3 Derick Tejano Maize High 222.0 1020.0 6

4 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 242.0 1010.0 4

5 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 237.6 975.0 2

6 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 225.4 955.0 1

7 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 224.3 935.0 0

8 Grant Thornwall Seaman 242.0 930.0 0

9 AJ  Buschman Riverton High School 235.0 850.0 0

10 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 226.0 825.0 0

11 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 820.0 0

12 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 229.8 765.0 0

13 Kooper Scripsick SWH 237.6 765.0 0

14 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 235.6 760.0 0

15 Yahir Monarrez SWH 238.4 760.0 0

16 Cody McMahan Clay Center Community High School 230.0 750.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 235.2 645.0 0

18 Holden  Morris Valley Center Hornets 223.0 620.0 0

19 Trey Cook Maize High 224.0 620.0 0

20 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 600.0 0

21 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 223.4 585.0 0

22 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 565.0 0

23 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 225.0 545.0 0

24 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 242.0 530.0 0

25 Mason Oliver Goddard High School 230.0 440.0 0

26 Nate Kimbell Goddard High School 232.0 410.0 0

27 Grant Thornwall Seaman 228.9 0 0

28 Keagan shelly Seaman 242.0 0 0


